
 

 

 
 

Service Provider Recommendations: 
 
 
 
Groceries 
Grocery Guy 
519-636-8533 
https://groceryguy.ca/order/ 
  
FoodRunner  
1-800-482-0255  
 https:/foodrunner.ca 
  
Organizing Packing Cleaning 
Professional Organizer 
Live Life E.A.S.Y. 
Betsi 
www.betsi.ca 
betsi@betsi.ca 
519-701-3034 
  
Professional Packer 
Life Made Easier 
Alenka Manners 
www.lifemadeeasier.ca 
alenka@lifemadeeasier.ca 
519-719-8894 
  
Cleaner 
For You Cleaning Services 
Jacklyn Rondoni-Caveden 
www.foryouclean.ca 
contact@foryouclean.ca 
647-960-4777 
  
 

Vally Home Inspection 
David Kelly 
519-319-7589 
valleyhomeinspection@rogers.com 
 
General Contractor & Renovations 
ASA 
Sam 
289-990-4489 
asageneralcontractor@gmail.com 
asageneralcontractorandrenovations.com 
  
Landscaping Snow Removal 
Arcadia Lawncare 
Craig Mckay 
519-722-1599 
arcadialawncare@outlook.com 
  
Audio Video 
Blu Signal Audio 
Julius R Virca 
519-871-2341 
519-871-2341 
www.blu-signal-audio.com 
blu_signal_audio@yahoo.com 
  
 
 
 
 
 
 



 

 

Pet Care 
 Julspops Dog Walking, Pet/House Sitting 
(226) 228-9418 
26 Mark St, London, ON N5V 2G5 
julspops@gmail.com 
 
Home Inspection 
Total Insight Home Inspection 
David Witherow 
226-700-6262 
David@totalinsight.ca 
totalinsight.ca 
  
 
 

Financial 
Equity Associates Inc. 
Michael Ede, EPC 
Financial Consultant, 
Elder Planning Counselor 
519-639-3626 
www.yourfreedom.com 
made@yourfreedom.com 
  
 
 
IT & Computer Repair Support 
Nerds On Site 
1-877-696-3737 
www.nerdsonsite.com 
  
  
 

 


